Lone Mountain Campus Schedule

Class

Tuesday, May 5
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
4-Year-Old All-Day M-F
Wednesday, May 6
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old All-Day M-F
3-Year-Old a.m. M-F
Thursday, May 7
3-Year-Old All-Day TTH
4-Year-Old All-Day TTH

Friday, May 8
3-Year-Old All-Day MWF
4-Year-Old All-Day MWF

Monday, May 11
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day

Tuesday, May 12
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 6

Wednesday, May 13
Grade 2
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 7
Grade 7

Thursday, May 14
Grade 4
Grade 4
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 5
Grade 8
Grade 8

Friday, May 15
Grade 5
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Teacher(s)

Miss Anastasia, Miss Vichiny
Miss Kaylyn, Miss Kristina
Miss Alicia, Miss Marilyn

Miss Leyla, Miss Mary
Miss Alyssa, Miss Brooke
Miss Jasmine, Miss Tatiana

Miss Tenaya, Miss WrayLynn
Miss Angie, Miss Frida

Miss Tenaya, Miss WrayLynn
Miss Angie, Miss Frida

Mrs. Augustinas, Mrs. Delgado

Mrs. Guilin, Ms. Martin
Ms. Ebaugh, Mrs. Matthews
Mrs. Margolis

Mrs. Coupe, Mrs. Orozco Duarte

Ms. Martinez
Ms. Chambers
Mrs. Rice

Mr. Calderon
Ms. Brown
Mrs. Vazeen

Mrs. Shoemaker
Mrs. Elliot

Mrs. Franco

Mr. Delgado
Mrs. Schaus
Mrs. Valencia
Mrs. Hudson

Mrs. Whitaker
Mr. Vazeen
Mrs. Kottraba
Mr. Pruett
Ms. Reiny
Mrs. Kunkle
Ms. Orea

Mrs. Juhl

Where

Room 302
Room 302
Room 302

Room 302
Room 302
Room 302

Room 302
Room 302

Room 302
Room 302

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room

Time

9:15 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each performance on time.)
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